
Monroe Catholic High School 2023 Volleyball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL
Wednesday Aug 2 Practice Begins Monroe TBA 1,2
Friday Aug 18 Monroe JV Tournament Monroe TBA 2
Saturday Aug 19 Monroe JV Tournament Monroe TBA 2
Tuesday Aug 22 Lathrop Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Thursday Aug 24 Redington Redington TBA 1
Friday Aug 25 Nikiski Tournament Nikiski TBA 1
Saturday Aug 26 Nikiski Tournament Nikiski TBA 1

Thursday Aug 31 Mt Edgecumbe Monroe TBA 1
Friday Sep 1 West Valley Tournament West Valley TBA 1
Saturday Sep 2 West Valley Tournament West Valley TBA 1
Tuesday Sep 12 West Valley Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Wednesday Sep 13 West Valley (C) Monroe 4:30p 2
Friday Sep 15 Hutchison Hutchison 4:30/6pm 1,2
Tuesday Sep 19 Delta Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Friday Sep 22 Valdez Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Saturday Sep 23 Valdez Monroe TBA 1,2
Wednesday Sep 27 West Valley (C) West Valley 4:00p 2

Thursday Oct 3 North Pole North Pole 4:30/6pm 1,2
Thursday Oct 5 Eielson Eielson 4:30/6pm 1,2
Tuesday Oct 10 Delta Delta 4:30/6pm 1,2
Thursday Oct 12 Grace Christian Grace Christian TBA 1
Friday Oct 13 Grace Christian Tournament Grace Christian TBA 1
Saturday Oct 14 Grace Christian Tournament Grace Christian TBA 1
Tuesday Oct 17 Eielson Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Thursday Oct 19 Galena Galena TBD 1
Friday Oct 20 Nome Galena TBD 1
Friday Oct 20 Galena Galena TBD 1
Saturday Oct 21 Nome Galena TBD 1
Tuesday Oct 24 Lathrop Lathrop 4:30/6pm 1,2
Thursday Oct 26 Hutchison Monroe 4:30/6pm 1,2
Friday Oct 27 West Valley JV Tournament West Valley TBA 2
Saturday Oct 28 West Valley JV Tournament West Valley TBA 2

Friday Nov 3 Regionals TBD TBA 1
Saturday Nov 4 Regionals TBD TBA 1

Thursday Nov 9 State UAA TBA 1
Friday Nov 10 State UAA TBA 1
Saturday Nov 11 State UAA TBA 1

1 - Varsity 2 - Junior Varsity

Varsity - 22
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JV - 17

*Reschedule at Delta
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